
Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка

120 60 60

0 15546,29 54030,38 27665,67

1 15546,83 0,535 64,2 54031,13 0,75 45 27665,92 0,245 14,7

2 15547,36 0,53 64,2 54031,88 0,75 45 27666,16 0,24 14,7

3 15548,07 0,71 85,2 54033,08 1,19 71,7 27666,86 0,69 41,7

4 15548,78 0,71 85,2 54034,27 1,19 71,7 27667,55 0,69 41,7

5 15549,54 0,76 91,2 54035,23 0,96 57,3 27668,21 0,66 39,6

6 15550,30 0,76 91,2 54036,18 0,96 57,3 27668,87 0,66 39,6

7 15550,95 0,65 77,4 54037,19 1,01 60,6 27669,43 0,56 33,6

8 15551,59 0,65 77,4 54038,20 1,01 60,6 27669,99 0,56 33,6

9 15552,35 0,76 91,2 54039,36 1,16 69,6 27670,49 0,49 29,7

10 15553,11 0,76 91,2 54040,52 1,16 69,6 27670,98 0,49 29,7

11 15553,75 0,63 76,2 54041,45 0,93 55,8 27671,49 0,51 30,6

12 15554,38 0,64 76,2 54042,38 0,93 55,8 27672,00 0,51 30,6

13 15555,11 0,73 87 54043,44 1,06 63,6 27672,57 0,57 33,9

14 15555,83 0,73 87 54044,50 1,06 63,6 27673,13 0,56 33,9

15 15556,46 0,63 75,6 54045,69 1,19 71,4 27673,71 0,58 34,8

16 15557,09 0,63 75,6 54046,88 1,19 71,4 27674,29 0,58 34,8

17 15557,97 0,88 105,6 54048,30 1,42 85,2 27674,95 0,66 39,6

18 15558,85 0,88 105,6 54049,72 1,42 85,2 27675,61 0,66 39,6

19 15559,60 0,75 90 54051,05 1,32 79,5 27676,21 0,60 36

20 15560,35 0,75 90 54052,37 1,33 79,5 27676,81 0,60 36

21 15560,96 0,61 73,2 54053,29 0,92 54,9 27677,18 0,37 22,2

22 15561,57 0,61 73,2 54054,20 0,91 54,9 27677,55 0,37 22,2

23 15562,14 0,57 68,4 54054,99 0,79 47,4 27677,81 0,26 15,6

24 15562,71 0,57 68,4 54055,78 0,79 47,4 27678,07 0,26 15,6

Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка

1000 20 20

0 292,386 25203,28 1469,17

1 292,394 0,008 8 25204,34 1,06 21,2 1469,21 0,04 0,8

2 292,404 0,01 10 25205,13 0,79 15,8 1469,24 0,03 0,6

3 292,413 0,01 9 25205,79 0,66 13,2 1469,27 0,03 0,6

4 292,423 0,01 10 25206,19 0,40 8 1469,82 0,55 11

5 292,433 0,01 10 25206,22 0,03 0,6 1470,47 0,65 13

6 292,443 0,01 10 25206,51 0,29 5,8 1471,23 0,76 15,2

7 292,453 0,01 10 25206,85 0,34 6,8 1471,96 0,73 14,6

8 292,459 0,01 6 25207,19 0,34 6,8 1472,63 0,67 13,4

9 292,465 0,01 6 25207,56 0,37 7,4 1473,36 0,73 14,6

10 292,471 0,01 6 25207,92 0,36 7,2 1474,04 0,68 13,6

11 292,477 0,01 6 25208,31 0,39 7,8 1474,75 0,71 14,2

12 292,485 0,01 8 25208,69 0,38 7,6 1475,45 0,70 14

13 292,494 0,01 9 25209,08 0,39 7,8 1476,21 0,76 15,2

14 292,502 0,01 8 25209,46 0,38 7,6 1476,94 0,73 14,6

15 292,511 0,01 9 25209,78 0,32 6,4 1477,59 0,65 13

16 292,523 0,01 12 25210,13 0,35 7 1478,28 0,69 13,8

17 292,529 0,01 6 25210,56 0,43 8,6 1479,05 0,77 15,4

18 292,537 0,01 8 25210,94 0,38 7,6 1479,70 0,65 13

19 292,545 0,01 8 25211,31 0,37 7,4 1480,29 0,59 11,8

20 292,554 0,01 9 25211,84 0,53 10,6 1481,10 0,81 16,2

ТП-250 2 ввод

17 г/у КНС-124 вв.1 КНС-124 вв.2

ТП-400 1 ввод ТП-250 1 ввод
Время 

записи

Время 

записи



21 292,563 0,01 9 25212,28 0,44 8,8 1481,77 0,67 13,4

22 292,571 0,01 8 25212,78 0,50 10 1482,55 0,78 15,6

23 292,579 0,01 8 25213,15 0,37 7,4 1483,17 0,62 12,4

24 292,588 0,01 9 25213,48 0,33 6,6 1483,85 0,68 13,6

Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка

400 400 200

0 225,39 289,18 17459,26

1 225,39 0,00 1,333333 289,19 0,01 2,83332 17459,73 0,47 94

2 225,40 0,00 1,333333 289,19 0,01 2,83332 17460,42 0,69 138

3 225,40 0,00 1,333333 289,20 0,01 2,83332 17461,06 0,64 128

4 225,40 0,00 1,333333 289,21 0,01 2,83332 17461,7 0,64 128

5 225,41 0,00 1,333333 289,22 0,01 2,83332 17462,61 0,91 182

6 225,41 0,00 1,333333 289,22 0,01 2,83332 17463,2 0,59 118

7 225,41 0,00 1,333333 289,23 0,01 2,83332 17464,04 0,84 168

8 225,42 0,00 1,333333 289,24 0,01 2,83332 17464,78 0,74 148

9 225,42 0,00 1,333333 289,24 0,01 2,83332 17465,49 0,71 142

10 225,42 0,00 1,333333 289,25 0,01 2,83332 17466,22 0,73 146

11 225,43 0,00 1,333333 289,26 0,01 2,83332 17467,06 0,84 168

12 225,43 0,00 1,333333 289,26 0,01 2,83332 17467,74 0,68 136

13 225,43 0,00 1,333333 289,27 0,01 2,83332 17468,4 0,66 132

14 225,44 0,00 1,333333 289,28 0,01 2,83332 17469,12 0,72 144

15 225,44 0,00 1,333333 289,29 0,01 2,83332 17469,81 0,69 138

16 225,44 0,00 1,333333 289,29 0,01 2,83332 17470,69 0,88 176

17 225,45 0,00 1,333333 289,30 0,01 2,83332 17471,42 0,73 146

18 225,45 0,00 1,333333 289,31 0,01 2,83332 17472,18 0,76 152

19 225,45 0,00 1,333333 289,31 0,01 2,83332 17473,06 0,88 176

20 225,46 0,00 1,333333 289,32 0,01 2,83332 17473,68 0,62 124

21 225,46 0,00 1,333333 289,33 0,01 2,83332 17474,67 0,99 198

22 225,46 0,00 1,333333 289,34 0,01 2,83332 17475,59 0,92 184

23 225,47 0,00 1,333333 289,34 0,01 2,83332 17476,1 0,51 102

24 225,47 0,00 1,333333 289,35 0,01 2,83332 17476,7 0,6 120

Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка

4800 4800 200

0 1489,28 1538,87 16841,49

1 1489,32 0,04 192,00 1538,89 0,02 96,00 16841,49 0 0

2 1489,36 0,04 192,00 1538,91 0,02 96,00 16841,49 0 0

3 1489,38 0,02 96,00 1538,93 0,02 96,00 16841,49 0 0

4 1489,46 0,08 384,00 1538,95 0,02 96,00 16841,49 0 0

5 1489,54 0,08 384,00 1539,00 0,05 240,00 16841,49 0 0

6 1489,62 0,08 384,00 1539,05 0,05 240,00 16841,49 0 0

7 1489,67 0,05 240,00 1539,16 0,11 528,00 16841,49 0 0

8 1489,75 0,08 384,00 1539,24 0,08 384,00 16841,52 0,03 6

9 1489,83 0,08 384,00 1539,30 0,06 288,00 16841,52 0 0

10 1489,85 0,02 96,00 1539,36 0,06 288,00 16841,52 0 0

11 1489,89 0,04 192,00 1539,40 0,04 192,00 16841,52 0 0

12 1489,96 0,07 336,00 1539,48 0,08 384,00 16841,52 0 0

13 1490,00 0,04 192,00 1539,50 0,02 96,00 16841,52 0 0

14 1490,07 0,07 336,00 1539,54 0,04 192,00 16841,52 0 0

15 1490,10 0,03 144,00 1539,56 0,02 96,00 16841,52 0 0

16 1490,18 0,08 384,00 1539,64 0,08 384,00 16841,52 0 0

ВНС-209 (ВВ №1) ВНС-209 (ВВ №2)

ЛЦВС вв.2

КНС-566 вв1

КНС-566 вв.2

Время 

записи

Время 

записи

ЛЦВС вв.1



17 1490,26 0,08 384,00 1539,77 0,13 624,00 16841,52 0 0

18 1490,30 0,04 192,00 1539,78 0,01 48,00 16841,52 0 0

19 1490,38 0,08 384,00 1539,81 0,03 144,00 16841,52 0 0

20 1490,44 0,06 288,00 1539,87 0,06 288,00 16841,52 0 0

21 1490,50 0,06 288,00 1539,90 0,03 144,00 16841,52 0 0

22 1490,55 0,05 240,00 1539,93 0,03 144,00 16841,52 0 0

23 1490,59 0,04 192,00 1539,95 0,02 96,00 16841,52 0 0

24 1490,63 0,04 192,00 1539,97 0,02 96,00 16841,52 0 0

Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка Активная Разница Нагрузка

20 20 60

0 30093,23 11307,23 3181

1 30094,34 1,11 22,2 11307,5 0,27 5,4 3181 0 0

2 30095,48 1,14 22,8 11307,81 0,31 6,2 3181 0 0

3 30096,69 1,21 24,2 11308,08 0,27 5,4 3181 0 0

4 30098,11 1,42 28,4 11308,37 0,29 5,8 3181 0 0

5 30099,51 1,4 28 11308,62 0,25 5 3181 0 0

6 30100,76 1,25 25 11308,85 0,23 4,6 3181 0 0

7 30102,19 1,43 28,6 11309,09 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

8 30103,56 1,37 27,4 11309,33 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

9 30104,95 1,39 27,8 11309,57 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

10 30106,36 1,41 28,2 11309,81 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

11 30107,63 1,27 25,4 11310,03 0,22 4,4 3181 0 0

12 30109,03 1,4 28 11310,28 0,25 5 3181 0 0

13 30110,4 1,37 27,4 11310,52 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

14 30111,72 1,32 26,4 11310,82 0,3 6 3181 0 0

15 30113,22 1,5 30 11311,11 0,29 5,8 3181 0 0

16 30114,57 1,35 27 11311,35 0,24 4,8 3181 0 0

17 30116,06 1,49 29,8 11311,62 0,27 5,4 3181 0 0

18 30117,79 1,73 34,6 11311,93 0,31 6,2 3181 0 0

19 30119,08 1,29 25,8 11312,18 0,25 5 3181 0 0

20 30120,6 1,52 30,4 11312,51 0,33 6,6 3181 0 0

21 30122,18 1,58 31,6 11312,83 0,32 6,4 3181 0 0

22 30123,46 1,28 25,6 11313,12 0,29 5,8 3182 1 60

23 30124,86 1,4 28 11313,43 0,31 6,2 3182 0 0

24 30126,03 1,17 23,4 11313,73 0,3 6 3182 0 0

Активная Разница Нагрузка

60

0 13210

1 13210 0 0

2 13210 0 0

3 13210 0 0

4 13210 0 0

5 13211 1 60

6 13211 0 0

7 13211 0 0

8 13211 0 0

9 13211 0 0

10 13211 0 0

11 13212 1 60

12 13212 0 0

13 13212 0 0

14 13212 0 0

ВНС-751 вв.1 ВНС-751 вв.2 КНС-126 вв.1

КНС-126 вв.2

Время 

записи

Время 

записи



15 13213 1 60

16 13213 0 0

17 13214 1 60

18 13214 0 0

19 13214 0 0

20 13214 0 0

21 13214 0 0

22 13214 0 0

23 13214 0 0

24 13215 1 60


